
Team # Color Sponsor
Phone: 440-735-6570 Orioles 1 Orange Bedford Lions Club
Email: recreation@bedfordoh.gov Yankees 2 Navy Little Gym of Sagamore
Website: www.bedfordoh.gov Angels 3 Red Gionino's Pizzeria

Blue Jays 4 Royal Little Gym of Twinsburg
Date Time Home Away Location

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 6:00 PM 1 2 Interstate Park
7:00 PM 3 4

Date Time Location
Thursday, June 13, 2019 6:00 PM 4 2 Interstate Park 

7:00 PM 3 1

Date Time Location
Saturday, June 15, 2019 10:00 AM 1 4 Interstate Park 

11:00 AM 2 3

Date Time Location
Tuesday, June 18, 2019 6:00 PM 4 3 Interstate Park 

7:00 PM 2 1

Date Time Location
Thursday, June 20, 2019 6:00 PM 1 3 Interstate Park 

7:00 PM 2 4

Date Time Location
Tuesday, June 25, 2019 6:00 PM 3 2 Interstate Park 

7:00 PM 4 1

Date Time Location
Thursday, June 27, 2019 6:00 PM 1 2 Interstate Park 

7:00 PM 3 4

Date Time Location
Tuesday, July 2, 2019 6:00 PM 4 2 Interstate Park 

7:00 PM 3 1

Date Time Location
Tuesday, July 9, 2019 6:00 PM 1 4 Interstate Park 

7:00 PM 2 3

Date Time Location
Thursday, July 11, 2019 6:00 PM 4 3 Interstate Park 

7:00 PM 2 1

Interstate Field - 35 Justin Street

CITY OF BEDFORD 
PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2019 T-Ball Game Schedule 

Is your team participating in the 4th of July Parade?  Contact Bedford Parks &                                           
Recreation Department and register your team today!

All dates, times, and locations are subject to change


